Pﬁntl

RENAULT MEGANE GRANDTOUR: 1YVZ103

Vinnumber:

First Registrationdate:
Expertisa Mileage:
Badytype:

Gearbos:

Transmission:

Fueltype:

Type of rims {mounted)
Certificate of Conformity
Category

Registration Certificate Car (BE)

Options

Mumber of keys total

Cruise Control

Steering wheel multifunctional
Seats F heated

Radio multimadia

Type of headlighting

Type of GPS

Type of Lining

Type of climate control

Limited Technical Inspection

VF1RFBOO7667233251
7/01/2021
58172

MAN & VIT

Diesel
Aluminium
Yes
Passenger Car

Yes

Headlighting LED

GPS big screen color
Lining artificial leather
Autom climate control

Versionname:
Fiscalpower:
Power Kw:
Body calour

Type of rims {mounted)

Parking lot

Luggage cover

Front parking sensors

Rear parking sensars

Type of Tow bar

Blue dCi 115 Intens

as

Blue
Aluminium
2604

Mo Tow bar

Degree of wear
225/40/18/02 H
Summer kyres: Fr.L. Other: 5 mm Fr.R. jother: 5 mm
Fe.L. jOther: 5 mm Re.R. iOther: 5 mm
Tyre profile depth FL

Tyre profile depth FR
Tyre profile depth RL
Tyre profile depth RR
Tyre size FL

Tyre size FR

Tyre size RL

Tyre size RR

Tyre type FL

Tyre type FR

Tyre type RL

Tyre type RR

Tyre make FL

Tyre make FR

Tyre make RL

Tyre make RR

Assistance equipment

Mumber of charging cables {normal)
Number of charging cables (rapid charge)

Total cost ex VAT

Floor covering FL, Burned, Smart repair

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

225/40 R 1892 H
225/40 R1892 H
225/40 R1892 H
225/40 R1892 H
Summer

Summer
Summer
Summer

263

262

262

262

2619,67

113,74



Door RR, Scratch{es), Acceptable

Alloy rim RR polished, Scratchies), Repair and paint (complete)

Wing RR, Scraichies), Acceptable

395,90

473,60

199,04

93,06

0,00

289,07

0,00

199,04

0,00



657,18




